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Ergebnisliste Damen

Platz Name

1

2

3

4

Stadler Sylvia
Stadler Christina
StralRer Lena

Schottel Claudia

Ergebnis

192
190
138
87

1. DG
2.DG

1. DG
2.DG

1. DG
2.DG

1. DG
2.DG

74
118

80
110

66
72

44
43

20
34

44
36

34
34

38
28

22
34

20
32

16
14

26
42

12
26

14
16



